Killington Sports Fell Race Results 2015

Senior Fell

Pos Name Team Time
1 Tim Cowin Howgill Harriers 12:11
2 Chris Edis Keswick 11:53
3 Derrick Hurton V40 Eden Runners 12:07
4 Ian Willis V40 Keighley & Craven 12:27
5 Lee Row Keswick 12:40
6 Brian Pennington Howgill Harriers 13:19
7 Mike Egner V50 Settle Harriers 13:25
8 John Poadle Unattached 13:38
9 Holly Page F Unattached 13:52
10 Jim Roberts V40 Keighley & Craven 14:04
11 Phil Thurlow V40 Helme Hill 14:09
12 Connie Hurton F Eden Runners 14:21
13 Gavin Howarth Unattached 14:22
14 Roger Gooding Springfield Striders 14:25
15  Hannah Russell F Helme Hill 14:32
16  Will Spain Dark Peak 14:36
17  Eddie Close V40 Howgill Harriers 14:58
18  Peter Lawson Unattached 15:10
19  Peter Baxendale Unattached 15:19
20  Ben Fawcett Unattached 15:19
21  Graham Watson V40 Bingley Harriers 15:50
22 Andrew Russell V50 Helme Hill 15:51
23 John Matthews V40 Ambelside Athletics 15:54
24 Jack Taylor Unattached 15:57
25  Tom Kegan V50 Howgill Harriers 16:56
26  Mick Leddy V50 Howgill Harriers 17:43
27  Gill Petrucci F V40 Keighley & Craven 17:49
28  Helen Greenep F V50 Settle Harriers 18:21
29  Su Thompson F Warfdale Harriers 19:06
30  Geoff Thompson V50 Warfdale Harriers 19:25
31  Veronica Waller F V40 Dallam 19:36
32 Rod Hook V40 Devizes 19:51
33  Caroline Harrison F Warfdale Harriers 20:04
34  Anna Stevens F V40 Helme Hill 21:20
35  Linda Hargreaves F V50 Warfdale Harriers 21:37
36  Tracey Strong F Warfdale Harriers 25:04




16 & Under

Pos Name Team Time
1 Thomas Nelson Warfdale Harriers 09:54
2 Jacob Aubrey Helme Hill 09:56
3 Jack Byrne Helme Hill 10:24
4 Jonas Daekandt Unattached 10:35
5 Daisy Purcell F Kendal 10:58
6 Robbie Johnston Warfdale Harriers 11:14
7 Katie Thurlow F Helme Hill 11:22
8 Kathryn Lawson F Helme Hill 11:27
9 Richard Burns Unattached 11:49
10  George Thomas Unattached 12:14
11 Saul Hamlett Unattached 12:22
12 Katie Russell F Helme Hill 11:24
13 Georgia Stevens F Helme Hill 13:58
14~ Tommy Beuzeval Helme Hill 14:20
15  Emily Carpenter F Settle Harriers 10:35

13 & Under

Pos Name Team Time
1 Joe Hudson Keighley & Craven 08:05
2 Louis Hudson Keighley & Craven 08:19
3 Logan Hargreaves Warfdale Harriers 08:43
4 Katie Atkinson F Keighley & Craven 08:56
5 Sebastian Segger-Staveley Settle Harriers 09:16
6 Lauri Petrucci Keighley & Craven 09:18
7 Joe Wales Unattached 09:38
8 Lauryn Gregg F Rossendale Harriers 09:34
9 Jim Oreilly Helme Hill 09:49
10  Lottie Burns F Unattached 09:54
11 Abbie Allan F Kendal 09:58
12 Lottie Beardwood F Helme Hill 10:05
13 Charlotte Barrett F Warfdale Harriers 10:34
14 Amelia Stevens F Helme Hill 10:57
15  Abigail Waller F Dallam 12:15
16  Jay Nelson Warfdale Harriers 12:35
17  Kyra Teasdale F Unattached 13:04




11 & Under

Pos Name Team Time
1 Frazer Sproul Kendal 03:49
2 Alexander Thompson Warfdale Harriers 03:51
3 Sam Smith Warfdale Harriers 03:57
4 Harvey Louis Keighley & Craven 04:01
5 Lilli Carr F Keighley & Craven 04:24
6 Sonny Ashton-Fitch Settle Harriers 04:49
7 Beth Roberts F Keighley & Craven 04:50
8 Addison Willis Keighley & Craven 04:57
9 Douglas Segger-Stavely Settle Harriers 04:59
10  Ella Beardwood F Helme Hill 05:01
11 Warren Flemming Hoardhill Harriers 05:09
12 Mia Petrucci F Keighley & Craven 05:11
13 John Egner Settle Harriers 05:12
14 Callum Watson Bingley Harriers 05:15
15  Thomas Moorhouse Howgill Harriers 05:16
16  Ben Greenep Settle Harriers 05:17
17  Lewis Middleton Unattached 05:20
18  Emma Peel F Keighley & Craven 05:21
19  Erin Cummins F Settle Harriers 05:33

20  Bertie Clarke Unattached 05:34
21 Stanley Allan Unattached 05:35
22 Isaac Brewer Howgill Harriers 05:36
23 Caius Pennington Howgill Harriers 05:37
24 Tim Hook Unattached 05:49
25  Jamie Waller Dallam 06:01
26  Sam Greenep Settle Harriers 06:10
27  Rio Egner Settle Harriers 06:12
28  Finley Petrucci Keighley & Craven 06:15
29  Amelie Pennington F Howgill Harriers 06:17
30  Jack Strickland Unattached 06:17
31  Matthew Wright Helme Hill 06:18
32 Tristain Nelson Warfdale Harriers 06:29
33  Grace Allan F Unattached 06:32
34  Mollie Smith F Warfdale Harriers 06:39
35  Lewis Carr Keighley & Craven 07:01
36 Rosie Hodgson Unattached 07:02
37  Annie Harker Unattached 07:03
38  Cerys Brown F Unattached 07:07
39  Lauren Evens F Settle Harriers 07:08
40  Bradley Wright Unattached 07:11
41  Dylan Morris Unattached 07:13




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Sophie Leonard F
Miles Stainton

Lola Ashton-Fitch F
Chloe Cowin F
Grace Hodgson F
Hannah Kitchin F
Arnold Hodgson
Izzy Ashton-Fitch F
Katie Barton F
Hannah Jackson F
Betsy Willis

Grace Chenery F
Tillie Chernery F
Jed Harper

Hannah Barton F
Ben Metcalfe

Ellia Ann Hodgson

Houghton Harriers
Unattached

Settle Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Settle Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Keighley & Craven
Settle Harriers
Settle Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

07:21
07:34
07:35
07:39
08:03
08:09
08:35
08:46
08:49
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:17
09:24
09:27
10:38
10:45




